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
http://jeisee.com/tten/text/download/sound/?id=289&filename=U02_14 p25 D.mp3

1. a. |l need three bedrooms. b. That's interesting.
2. a. Where is it? b. Can [ see it tnnight?
3. a. No problem. [ have two dogs. b. That's OK.

Listening comprehension

G+ A. Listen to the conversation. Then write yes or no.
http://jeisee.com/tten/text/download/sound/?id=290&filename=U02_15 p25 A.mp3
1. The people are talking on the phone,

2. The people are talking about an apartment building,.

G» B. Read the questions. Then listen again for the answers. Circle the letter.
http://jeisee.com/tten/text/download/sound/?id=291&filename=U02_16 p25 B.mp3

1. When is the laundry room open?

a, From Monday to Saturday. b. Seven days a week.
2. When is the rent due?

a. By the 10th of the month. b. By the 25th of the month.
3. How much is the late fee?

a. 510. b. 525.

G C. In your own words. Listen again. Answer the question and then talk with a partner.
http://jeisee.com/tten/text/download/sound/?id=292&filename=U02_17_p25_C.mp3

What's Mr. Azizi's pmhlem and how does he solve it?

A. write your own response. Then read your conversation out loud with a partner.

- )
What size house are you
Interested n¥

-
The sscurity |5 one

manth's rent y
-_ Tuu

We have a no-pet policy.
la that OKF
you, 0

B. personalization. Talk about the rules in your apartment or house.
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A. Read the questions. Then read the ads and answer the guestions.

26

1. How many apartments are for rent?

2. How many houses are for rent?

P r-lI'F"‘":l"l" o

.
el

-

FOR RENT
= = —___ -

) HARRISON: small 1 BR

apartmant. Mew eat-in kitchen,
laumdry rmin Bldg, frés parking
Mice nelghborhood, near bus,
$475 CALL (913} 555-6700
after G:00 p.m.

FOR RENT

(3} TWIN CITY
Smi, 2- badroom 1- bath
apartment, next to supermarket
and park. Freg parking, $500
no lease, no deposlt. No pets,
{233) h55-7AA0

FOR RENT

§750, large house, 2 BR-1bath,
across from park. Mew lawendry
W bamnt, Pets OK. Call

{613} 555-6522, ask for Diana

L Lﬁlﬁ E'ul'lLl_E CLE Y

House 2BRS / 2BATHS.
Rent: 3600 f month + sec.
Frea parking. MAIN 5T, RENTALS

(233) 555-0800 No pets

i =

Write the number of the ad.

The Riveras

Farmuer

Thi Harrlses

Unit 2

apartment. They have a dog.

(1) MONTVILLE
Apgrtmont For Rent 3400
1 bad 1 bth, 4th 1. elev. bldg
Near bus stop and stores.

CALL AL AT (£33) 555-4255

- ——

for rent and parking,

has a car, so he needs parking.

(6) CLAIRMONT - Apartment
JBR ¢+ 2BTH, naw focturas,
£600, util. included. Ne pots,
Parking: $50 a month,

Mear subway, (913) 555-DB27 or
WAL ERSYrenLal.com

il S— —

B. critical thinking. Read about the people. Which apartment or house is good for them?

1. Cynthia and Herman Mee want a one-bedroom apartment. They
want to be near a bus stop. They can pay only $450 a month.

2. Hugo and Marta Rivera need an apartment or a house. They have
two daughters, so they'd like two bedrooms and two bathrooms.
They need parking for two cars. They can pay only $600 a month

3. Art Farmer and his son need a two-bed room apartment. Mr. Farmer

4. Wayne and Natasha Harris need a two-bedroom house or




Alvaro and Rosa Cordova need an apartment. They filled out a rental information form.
Read their form and then fill out a rental form for yourself. Use your pwn information.

MAIN STREET

HENTALS

Mo fes to renter, You nesd i1, Wa find it,
Name: _Alvaro and Rosa Cordova Puone: (773) 555- 6487
Carrent Address: 7521 Western Avenue, Chicago, Tl 60626
Housing needs; |_] Houss  (¥] Apartment
besdtroomn {numbery 1 bathrooms (numbery _ 1
ront {maximoam] & _jm_
Desired looation; ___Chicage Naighbarhood: _ South Side
Off-street parking needs Iﬂ,;ﬂu o
Bpncin] neade: Cheok If important.
(D pets ) otovator (] inundry room ] bussubway ] parking

MAIN STHEET

it 1o faw ta renter, Yoo need (L W fod it

HName: Phone:
Current Address:
Hoauning vesds: ] Houss [_) Apartmani
bedrooms (nomber) _  bathrooms (nombery
ront (muLximnm) §
Desired localion:; Mg kv hoaoik;
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